

Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University

Panchanan Nagar, Vivekananda Street, Cooch Behar- 736101, West Bengal Phone: O3582-230111

Email: coe@cbpbu.ac.in Website: www.cbpbu.net

OFFICE OF THE CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION

Ref No: CBPBU/CE/Notification/ 1874/F-4/22

Date:24/08/2022

NOTIFICATION

It is hereby notified that the Mark sheets of Post Graduate Diploma in Mass Communication & Journalism Second Semester Examination, 2022, Certificate Course in Natok o Natyabhinoy Examination, 2021, Diploma Course in Natok o Natyabhinoy First Semester Examination, 2021, Certificate Course in Rabindra Sangeet Examination, 2022, Certificate Course in Folk and Creative Dance Examination, 2022 & Diploma Course in Folk & Creative Dance First Semester Examination, 2022 will be available at the Office of the Controller of Examination, CBPBU on & from 25/08/2022 (during office hours). Candidates are to bring Admit Card of concerned Examination, Fees Clearance and Library Clearance Certificates to collect Mark sheet. Students are advised to strictly follow Covid-19 protocols by maintaining social distancing and using face mask at the time of collection of Mark sheet.

Sd/-

(Shomik Saha)

Assistant Controller of Examination
Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University

In communication to:

- 1. The Hon'ble Vice-Chancellor, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 2. The Registrar, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University.
- 3. The Head/Coordinator of all Departments of CBPBU with a request to inform the students concerned.
- 4. Dr. Avijit Datta, System Administrator, Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University, to upload the notice in the University Website.
- 5. University Notice Board.

124/08/2022.

(Shomik Saha)

Assistant Controller of Examination Cooch Behar Panchanan Barma University